Marley uPVC Pressure Pipes
and Fittings – Series 1
Small diameter Marley uPVC pressure pipes and fittings are commonly used in plumbing applications, and large diameter (DN 100 and
larger) uPVC pressure pipe are used in infrastructure, irrigation, and industrial situations.
This pressure system can be used both below ground (commonly Rubber Ring Joint) and above ground (commonly Solvent Cement Joint)
when not exposed to direct sunlight without suitable protection.
Components of the system
General Product Information
Pressure pipes Series 1 - 800 Series:
	› Colour: White
	› Wide range of pressure ratings PN6/PN9/PN12/PN15
	› Sizing ranges from 15DN up to 375DN
	› Rubber Ring Joints (RRJ) from 50 – 375 mm diameter
	› Solvent Joint (SJ) from 15 – 200 mm diameter
Pressure Fittings:
	› Full range of uPVC fittings and accessories that range in sizes from: 15mm to 300mm
The Series 1 pipe systems are designed for metric sizes and standard PVC pipe sizing. Products do not contain plasticizers and are lead, cadmium
and mercury free.
PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL DN
800.40PN9 40
800.50PN9 50
800.65PN9 65
800.80PN9 80
800.100PN9 100
800.125PN9 125
800.150PN9 150
800.175PN9.RJ 175
800.200PN9 200
800.225PN9.RJ 225
800.250PN9.RJ 250
800.300PN9.RJ 300
800.375PN9.RJ 375
Pressure Pipes
  PN6   PN9
RJ
(RING JOINT)
SJ
(SOLVENT JOINT)
RJ
(RING JOINT)
SJ
(SOLVENT JOINT)
PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL DN
800.40PN6 40
800.50PN6 50
800.65PN6 65
800.80PN6 80
800.100PN6.RJ 100
800.125PN6 125
800.150PN6 150
800.175PN6 175
800.200PN6.RJ 200
800.225PN6.RJ 225
800.250PN6.RJ 250
800.300PN6.RJ 300
800.375PN6.RJ 375
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (MM)
801.15.90 15
801.20.90 20
801.25.90 25

PRODUCT CODE SIZE (MM)
801.15.15 15
801.20.45 20
801.25.45 25
801.32.45 32
801.40.45 40
801.50.45 50
801.65.45 (grey) 65
801.80.45 80
801.100.45 100
801.125.45 (grey)  125
801.150.45 150
801.200.45 200
801.300.45 300
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (MM)
803.15D.90 15
803.20D.90 20
803.25D.90 25
803.32D.90 32
803.40D.90 40
803.50D.90 50
803.65D.90 65
803.80D.90 80
803.100D.90 100
803.125D.90 125
803.175D.90 175
803.200D.90 200
803.225C.90 225
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (MM)
803.15D.45 15
803.20D.45 20
803.25D.45 25
803.32D.45 32
803.40D.45 40
803.50D.45 50
803.65D.45 65
803.80D.45 80
803.100D.45 100
803.125D.45 125
803.150D.45 150
803.175D.45 175
803.200D.45 200
PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL DN
800.15PN15 15
800.20PN15 20
800.25PN15 25
800.32PN15 32
800.40PN15 40
800.50PN15 50
800.65PN15 65
800.80PN15 80
800.100PN15 100
800.125PN15.RJ 125
800.150PN15.RJ 150
Pressure Fittings
RJ
(RING JOINT)
SJ
(SOLVENT JOINT)
  PN12
Plain 90° Elbow Formed 90° Bend
Formed 45° BendPlain 45° Elbow
RJ
(RING JOINT)
SJ
(SOLVENT JOINT)
  PN15PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL DN
800.32PN12 32
800.40PN12 40
800.50PN12 50
800.65PN12 65
800.80PN12 80
800.100PN12 100
800.125PN12 125
800.150PN12 150
800.175PN12.RJ 175
800.200PN12 200
800.225PN12.RJ 225
800.250PN12.RJ 250
800.300PN12.RJ 300
800.375PN12.RJ 375
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (MM)
804.15 15
804.20 20
804.25 25